
Terrace Menu October 2024

Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information

please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.

Tuesday, October 8 Thursday, October 10
Grilled Chicken w/Onions 

& Peppers
Swiss Steak

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Sautéed Mushrooms

Jeweled Pork Loin
Chipotle Chicken
Grilled Zucchini

Roasted Root Vegetables

Tuesday, October 1 Thursday, October 3

Closed for Private Function Closed for Private Function

Tuesday, October 22 Thursday, October 24

Bratwurst & Sauerkraut
Schnitzel

Caraway Carrots
German Potato Salad

Tuesday, October 15 Thursday, October 17

Chuckwagon Steak
Chicken Marsala
Fried Potatoes

Lemon Garlic Broccolini

Closed for Private Function

Tuesday, October 29 Thursday, October 31

Chinese Pepper Steak
Shrimp w/ Chilis & Sesame

Fried Rice
Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce

Chicken Fried Chicken
Swedish Meatballs

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Country Green Beans

Closed for Private Function


